Kelet Kupa

MX Kelet Kupa 2.f. (Nemesbikk)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Free Practice - Szabad Edzés
50-65 OPEN

Practice started at 11:09:33

Nemesbikk 1,800 Km

-
2010.05:15. 10:15
| Il

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff In Lap
1 733 NYERS Olivér 1WD KTM 65 1:00.587 7
2 62  ALLIANCE Sebastian MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 50 1:00.740 0.153 8

Printed: 2010.05.15. 13:52:19
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Kelet Kupa

MX Kelet Kupa 2.f. (Nemesbikk)

Free Practice - Szabad Edzés

50-65 OPEN

Practice started at 11:09:33

Nemesbikk 1,800 Km

-
Il
o B

2010.05.15. 10:15.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(733) NYERS Olivér
1 1:10.372 +9.785 11:12:01.788
2 1:06.227 +5.640 11:13:08.015
3 1:04.094 +3.507 11:14:12.109
4 1:03.503 +2.916 11:15:15.612
5 1:01.797 +1.210 11:16:17.409
6 1:01.385 +0.798 11:17:18.794
7 1:00.587 11:18:19.381
8 1:01.017 +0.430 11:19:20.398
(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian
1 1:10.845 +10.105 11:12:00.487
2 1:06.854 +6.114 11:13:07.341
3 1:03.788 +3.048 11:14:11.129
4 1:03.071 +2.331 11:15:14.200
5 1:01.926 +1.186 11:16:16.126
6 1:01.387 +0.647 1:17:17.513
7 1:00.788 +0.048 11:18:18.301
8 1:00.740 11:19:19.041
Orbits

Printed: 2010.05.15. 13:52:38
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Kelet Kupa

MX Kelet Kupa 2.f. (Nemesbikk)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying - Mért Edzés
50-65 OPEN

Qualifying started at 12:26:50

Nemesbikk 1,550 Km

-
2010.05:15. 11:35
| Il

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff In Lap
1 62 ALLIANCE Sebastian MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 50 56.926 8
2 733 NYERS Olivér 1WD KTM 65 57.201 0.275 7

Printed: 2010.05.15. 13:56:23
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Kelet Kupa

MX Kelet Kupa 2.f. (Nemesbikk)

Qualifying - Mért Edzés

50-65 OPEN

Qualifying started at 12:26:50

Nemesbikk 1,550 Km

-
Il
o B

2010.05.15. 11:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian
1 1:03.379 +6.453 12:28:56.848
2 1:00.756 +3.830 12:29:57.604
3 58.973 +2.047 12:30:56.577
4 59.407 +2.481 12:31:55.984
5 58.214 +1.288 12:32:54.198
6 57.996 +1.070 12:33:52.194
7 57.851 +0.925 12:34:50.045
8 56.926 12:35:46.971
(733) NYERS Olivér
1 1:04.363 +7.162 12:28:58.437
2 1:00.414 +3.213 12:29:58.851
3 59.882 +2.681 12:30:58.733
4 58.413 +1.212 12:31:57.146
5 58.753 +1.552 12:32:55.899
6 57.649 +0.448 12:33:53.548
7 57.201 12:34:50.749
8 57.959 +0.758 12:35:48.708
Orbits

Printed: 2010.05.15. 13:56:39
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Kelet Kupa

MX Kelet Kupa 2.f. (Nemesbikk)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 - 1.futam
50-65 OPEN
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:07:52

Nemesbikk 1,550 Km
2010.05.15. 15:15.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm L
1 62 ALLIANCE Sebastian MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 50 10 10:30.494 58.347
2 733 NYERS Olivér 1WD KTM 65 10 10:34.129 3.635 58.277
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
3.635 88,502 95,750 733 - NYERS Olivér
Orbits

Printed: 2010.05.15. 15:18:43
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Kelet Kupa

MX Kelet Kupa 2.f. (Nemesbikk)

Race 1 - 1.futam

50-65 OPEN

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:07:52

Nemesbikk 1,550 Km

-
Il
o B

2010.05.15. 15:15.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian

1 59.452 +1.105 15:09:33.294
2 58.862 +0.515 15:10:32.156
3 58.727 +0.380 15:11:30.883
4 58.402 +0.055 15:12:29.285
5 58.769 +0.422 15:13:28.054
6 59.916 +1.569 15:14:27.970
7 58.940 +0.593 15:15:26.910
8 59.086 +0.739 15:16:25.996
9 58.499 +0.152 15:17:24.495

10 58.347 15:18:22.842

(733) NYERS Olivér

1 1:00.039 +1.762 15:09:34.809
2 58.545 +0.268 15:10:33.354
3 59.406 +1.129 15:11:32.760
4 58.665 +0.388 15:12:31.425
5 59.058 +0.781 15:13:30.483
6 59.388 +1.41 15:14:29.871
7 58.956 +0.679 15:15:28.827
8 59.318 +1.041 15:16:28.145
9 58.277 15:17:26.422

10 1:00.055 +1.778 15:18:26.477

Orbits

Printed: 2010.05.15. 15:19:06
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Kelet

Kupa

Lapchart |

Nemesbikk 1,550 Km

MX Kelet Kupa 2.f. (Nemesbikk)

Race 1 - 1.futam

2010.05.15. 15:15.

Il
_H

50-65 OPEN
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:07:52
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
62 62 62 62 62 62

62 62 62 62 62

ALLIANCE Sebastian (62) 1
2 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733

NYERS Olivér (733)

Orbits

Printed: 2010.05.15. 15:19:20
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